AUTONOMOUS STATE MEDICAL COLLEGE, SHAHJAHANPUR, U.P.

SCHEDULE FOR CONTINUED MEDICAL EDUCATION (CME)
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Date

S. Day Department Topic Presenter
1 06/11/2019 | Wednesday | Anesthesia

2 04/12/2019 | Wednesday | Anatomy

3 01/01/2020 | Wednesday | Biochemistry

4 05/02/2020 | Wednesday Community Medicine

) 04/03/2020 | Wednesday | Dentistry

6 01/04/2020 | Wednesday | Ear, Nose & Throat (ENT)
7 06/05/2020 | Wednesday | Forensic Medicine

8 03/06/2020 | Wednesday | General Medicine

9 01/07/2020 | Wednesday | General Surgery

10 | 05/08/2020 | Wednesday | Microbiology

11 02/09/2020 | Wednesday | Obstetrics & Gynecology
12 ] 0771072020 | Wednesday | Ophthalmology

13 04/11/2020 | Wednesday | Orthopedic

14 ] 027122021 | Wednesday | Pathology

15 | 06/01/2021 | Wednesday | Pharmacology

16 03/02/2021 | Wednesday | Physiology

17 ] 03/03/2021 | Wednesday | Psychiauy

18 | 07/04/2021 | Wednesday | Skin & VD

Date: 22/10/2019

(Dr. Vishnu Kumar)
CME Coordinator
ASMC Shahjabanpur
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